UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD
SFR1020C                                                                                          DIODE
www.unisonic.com.tw                           1 of 4
Copyright ©  2020 Unisonic Technologies Co., Ltd QW-R601-004.D
ULTRA-FAST RECOVERY
RECTIFIER DIODES
 DESCRIPTION
UTC SFR1020C is dual center tap rectifier suited for high

1
1
 ORDERING INFORMATION
Order Number
Package
Pin Assignment
Packing
Lead Free Halogen Free 1 2 3
SFR1020CL-TA3-T SFR1020CG-TA3-T TO-220 A1 K A2 Tube
SFR1020CL-TF1-T SFR1020CG-TF1-T TO-220F1 A1 K A2 Tube
SFR1020CL-TF2-T SFR1020CG-TF2-T TO-220F2 A1 K A2 Tube
SFR1020CL-TF3-T SFR1020CG-TF3-T TO-220F A1 K A2 Tube
Note: Pin Assignment: A: Anode  K: Cathode
(1) T: Tube
(2) TA3: TO-220, TF3: TO-220F, TF1: TO-220F1,
     TF2: TO-220F2
(3) G: Halogen Free and Lead Free, L: Lead Free
SFR1020CG-TA3-T
(1)Packing Type
(2)Package Type
(3)Green Package
 MARKING
UTC
SFR1020C
L: Lead Free
G: Halogen Free
Date CodeLot Code
1
SFR1020C                                                                                        DIODE
UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD                2 of 4
           www.unisonic.com.tw                                                                              QW-R601-004.D
 ABSOLUTE MAXIMUM RATING (limiting values, per leg)
PARAMETER SYMBOL RATINGS UNIT